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Steel Wave High
Colour
Original 
Sand 
Amber 
Shadow

Art no
10015
10016
10017
10018

RSK
8344560
8277586
8277587
8277784

1 Fixing bushing 
2 Washer
3 Rubber
4 Threaded tube
5 Base Rubber
6 Base
7 Body
8 Cartridge
9 Screw nut
10 Cover ring
11 Handle base
12 Inner hex screw
13 O ring
14 Handle bar
15 O ring
16 Aerator
17 Aerator cover
18 Flexible hose
19 Flexible hose

Typgodkännande 
nr: 1354
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